
S.C.S.B.R.A. Ladies Individuals Winter 2018/19
 Results Round 4

 Division 1

M.Peers-Jones 95 C.Doe 96
A.Guilloud 99 R.Furniss 98
E.Jackson 95 H.Fountain 95

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

A.Guilloud 4 6 392 98.00
C.Doe 4 6 389 97.25
R.Furniss 4 4 391 97.75
H.Fountain 4 3 380 95.00
E.Jackson 4 3 375 93.75
M.Peers-Jones 4 2 384 96.00

 Division 2

Abi Rayner 96 S.Polakhare 98
P.Luke 96 G.Piggot 95
K.Sullivan 94 E.Twyford 97

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

S.Polakhare 4 8 387 96.75
Abi Rayner 4 5 387 96.75
P.Luke 4 4 386 96.50
E.Twyford 4 3 376 94.00
K.Sullivan 4 2 385 96.25
G.Piggot 4 2 381 95.25

 Division 3

C.Long 93 J.Burns 93
R.Wilkes-Green 89 Bogey 94
N.Howe 93 L.Alexander 96

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

L.Alexander 4 7 382 95.50
J.Burns 4 5 374 93.50
N.Howe 4 3 374 93.50
C.Long 4 2 369 92.25
R.Wilkes-Green 4 2 362 90.50

 Division 4

M.Reay 92 S.Chambers 93
R.McAlister 94 Bogey 92
H.McLoughlin 92 Y.Gordon 95

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

R.McAlister 4 5 374 93.50
Y.Gordon 4 4 371 92.75
H.McLoughlin 4 4 370 92.50
S.Chambers 4 4 368 92.00
M.Reay 4 3 369 92.25

 Division 5

C.Gomez 75 T.Bridge 96
V.Hanscombe DIS Bogey 90
C.Auton 86 S.Hallowes 92

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

T.Bridge 4 8 370 92.50
C.Gomez 4 5 351 87.75
S.Hallowes 4 4 360 90.00
C.Auton 4 2 358 89.50
V.Hanscombe 0 Disq. Surrey Rule G14

 Division 6

S.Chanda 82 S.Mills 89
S.Meek 81 Bogey 87
A.Prygiel 82 K.T.D..... 86

SHOT    PTS.   AGG.     AVE.

K.T.D..... 4 8 350 87.50
A.Prygiel 4 4 349 87.25
S.Meek 4 4 338 84.50
S.Mills 4 2 351 87.75
S.Chanda 4 0 328 82.00

Mrs P.Hicks Ladies Individuals League Controller.  Software � J.K.Eason 1992-2018 


